
  

                                                                      
                    

Colombres, Adolfo 

Seres sobrenaturales de la cultura popular
argentina    

     

  Editorial:
  Ciudad:
  Año:
  Páginas:
  ISBN:
  Precio:

 

Ediciones del Sol
Buenos Aires
1999
204
978-950-9413-00-9
17 € 

                                    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

